9 10 11 12 13 14 1516 17 181920 21 22

} 54 153 \52 \ 51 \50 \ 49 \ 48\ 4A 46 \ 45\ 44 \ 43\ 42 41 \ 40\ 3N\ 3\ 37 36 35
Z&] 2 BHAZF  (Drive assembly for HY380T)
No [Model Name QTY [Remark

1|GB/T5787-1986 | AfA=mIZ4 M8+15  [Hexagon flange bolt 8




2|HY380T-060007 |E1x cover plate
3|GB/T6170-2000 |#ZEFMS Nut M8
4]|HY380-060004A |4 FRiZ+E tire bolt
5[HY380T-060002A| &34 dler
6|HY380-060001A [AN4 %y H % Extended output shaft
HY380-06001B [#A4%: H 4 Extended output shaft 7 i 2 5 X FFE F for support sleeve
7|HY380-060005A [#RRIZHE Tire Nut
8|GB/T13871-90 [iH#72+55%8 oil Seal iR 25 % ¥ E A8 for support sleeve
9{GB/T297-1994  |%#h7%32910 Bearing
10]|GB/T5783-2000 [BE#EM6+15 Bolt M6+15
11{GB/T93-1987 s I6 Spring Washer12
12|GB/T95-2002 $4£6 Flat Washer12
13|HY380-060301 |&EHE grease pipe L =260
HY380-060302 |&=EE grease pipe L =360
HY380-060303 [E AT grease pipe L=240

14

GB/T1152-89

BB EFRMM10+1(Bc

Straight-through type forced filling

AR =) oil cup
15[HY380-060101 [iFEIEBLNUEMI0+1 Connecting thread sleeve
16]HY380-06030103| & AR EE support/ oil cup
17[HY380-060103 [E®FIELM10+1 Straight-through type joint
18|GB/T5783-2000 |[#E4EM8*25 Bolt M8+25
19|GB/T93-1987 T Spring Washer12
20[GB/T95-2002  [F¥#S8 Flat Washer12
21[GB/T6170-2000 [#EEM10 Nut
22|HY380-060006 |%h7& & Support/bearing
23[GB/T25783-2000 [#2#2M10%45 Bolt M10%45
24|HY380T-060003 [fgE Sleeve
25|HY380T-060005 | A% (XWHFHE) Input shaft(double chains)
26|GB/T276-1994  |%H7&6207Z Bearing 62077
27[GB/T6170-2000 [#EEM12 Nut M12
28|GB/T1243-97  |$5%12A-2-57(Z& 1) Chain IEPiE AT A58 cutter pin
GB/T1243-97  [85%12A-2-40(& 1) Chain IE9EARERR, ARTFFEAADNE
29[GB/T25783-2000 [#E#M10+50 Bolt M10+50
30|HY380T-060009 |ZIEEREI EIZE 1 fixing bolt 1 /support sleeve
31|GB/T812-1988 |EMEEM45 Nut M45
32|GB/T858-1989 [IFiR# 545 Thrust washer

33

HY380T-060004

AR (R

Big chain wheel(double chains)

N[OO|CO|BINFR]R OO BAININININ | A~ |O|oco|o|o] ] > N el L N1 C2d (02l [0 (o] B BN B B LRSI B B LS




34|HY380-060024 |[ZiftHE sealing shaft sleeve A Fum 2 EH X EEH for support sleeve
35|HY380-060007 |[FZEEFEEIZR fixing bolt/support sleeve 12
36|6B/T1152-00 |20 B/EMRMI02(BCHEL |1 500 forced filling ol cup 2
& JhPRIE)
37|GB/T6170-2000 [#ZEEM16 Nut 16
38|GB/T93-1987 516 Spring Washer12 16
39|GB/T95-2002 16 Flat Washer1?2 16
40[HY380-060008 |ZEE Support sleeve 4
HY380-060008A [ZiEE Support sleeve A FimmH T IEER
41(GB/T5783-2000 [#E#M12+x40 Bolt M12*40 8
42|GB/T93-1987 s Spring Washer12 8
43|1GB/T95-2002 N2 Flat Washer1?2 8
44|HY380T-060100 [&EH X ZRES support/roller 2
45|HY380T-060008 |/&E# roller 4
HY380T-060200 |KERIES Track roller 4|optional

46(GB/T6170-2000 [#ERIM12 Nut 6
47|GB/T93-1987 s Spring Washer12 6
48|GB/T95-2002 12 Flat Washer1?2 6
49|HY380T-060001A| IX &N % drive sprocket 2
50[HY380T-060010 [RERHH roller shaft 4
51|GB/T276-1994  |:R/AEK%H4&62037 Bearing 62037 8
52[HY280-060009T [RERIEE Sleeve/roller 8|t H
53[HY380T-060006 [3EEAk connecting plate 2
54]|180%72+33 BRET Rubber Track 2




